
TOTALI / MEDIE

LEGGE 18.06.2009  N.69  (Art. 21)
Tassi di assenza e presenza del personale dipendente

 Società  Periodo

UFFICIO
DIRIGENZIALE

TOTALE
DIPENDENTI

GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI ASSENZA

% GIORNI DI
ASSENZA

GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

MEDIA PRO-CAPITE
GIORNI DI PRESENZA

% GIORNI DI
PRESENZA

000001 IACP DI CATANIA     GENNAIO   2022                 

AREA LEGALE         

AREA FINANZIARIA-AMM

AREA TECNICA        

DIREZIONE GENERALE  

Area Gestione Inquil

   3  

  11  

   9  

   4  

  11  

    4 

   60 

   56 

   14 

   49 

  1,33

  5,45

  6,22

  3,50

  4,45

  6,55

 27,27

 31,11

 17,50

 22,27

   57 

  160 

  124 

   66 

  171 

 19,00

 14,54

 13,77

 16,50

 15,54

   93,45

   72,73

   68,89

   82,50

   77,73

  183    38                 4,81  24,04   578  15,21  75,96


